

2018 COUNTY PARCEL COUNT

Real and Personal Property

Sorted By Real Property Parcel Count

COUNTY	REAL PROPERTY			PERSONAL PROPERTY		
	# of PARCELS	% OF TOTAL	CUM. %	# of ACCOUNTS	% OF TOTAL	CUM. %
KING	686,129	22.04%	22.04%	32,299	21.90%	21.90%
PIERCE	320,315	10.29%	32.34%	11,188	7.58%	29.48%
SNOHOMISH	298,159	9.58%	41.91%	12,288	8.33%	37.81%
SPOKANE	203,144	6.53%	48.44%	11,182	7.58%	45.39%
CLARK	171,468	5.51%	53.95%	8,039	5.45%	50.84%
THURSTON	119,884	3.85%	57.80%	7,241	4.91%	55.75%
KITSAP	115,445	3.71%	61.51%	4,541	3.08%	58.83%
WHATCOM	107,129	3.44%	64.95%	5,518	3.74%	62.57%
YAKIMA	102,498	3.29%	68.25%	3,889	2.64%	65.21%
BENTON	72,771	2.34%	70.58%	5,134	3.48%	68.69%
SKAGIT	66,790	2.15%	72.73%	2,365	1.60%	70.29%
LEWIS	60,011	1.93%	74.66%	2,685	1.82%	72.11%
GRAYS HARBOR	58,355	1.87%	76.53%	2,651	1.80%	73.91%
COWLITZ	56,325	1.81%	78.34%	2,985	2.02%	75.93%
GRANT	54,261	1.74%	80.09%	4,673	3.17%	79.10%
MASON	51,911	1.67%	81.75%	1,212	0.82%	79.92%
ISLAND	49,101	1.58%	83.33%	2,277	1.54%	81.47%
CLALLAM	47,860	1.54%	84.87%	2,008	1.36%	82.83%
OKANOGAN	46,000	1.48%	86.35%	2,438	1.65%	84.48%
CHELAN	44,698	1.44%	87.78%	1,825	1.24%	85.72%
STEVENS	40,208	1.29%	89.07%	1,539	1.04%	86.76%
WHITMAN	35,621	1.14%	90.22%	1,769	1.20%	87.96%
KITTITAS	33,642	1.08%	91.30%	1,574	1.07%	89.03%
PACIFIC	32,536	1.05%	92.35%	756	0.51%	89.54%
FRANKLIN	31,225	1.00%	93.35%	2,710	1.84%	91.38%
JEFFERSON	29,804	0.96%	94.31%	555	0.38%	91.75%
WALLA WALLA	26,846	0.86%	95.17%	1,682	1.14%	92.90%
DOUGLAS	26,313	0.85%	96.01%	1,142	0.77%	93.67%
KLICKITAT	19,696	0.63%	96.65%	1,959	1.33%	95.00%
LINCOLN	17,021	0.55%	97.19%	1,148	0.78%	95.78%
SAN JUAN	16,971	0.55%	97.74%	1,828	1.24%	97.01%
PEND OREILLE	14,873	0.48%	98.22%	795	0.54%	97.55%
ASOTIN	12,873	0.41%	98.63%	554	0.38%	97.93%
ADAMS	12,865	0.41%	99.04%	1,291	0.88%	98.80%
FERRY	8,797	0.28%	99.33%	398	0.27%	99.07%
SKAMANIA	7,859	0.25%	99.58%	530	0.36%	99.43%
COLUMBIA	5,460	0.18%	99.75%	259	0.18%	99.61%
WAHKIAKUM	4,255	0.14%	99.89%	297	0.20%	99.81%
GARFIELD	3,395	0.11%	100.00%	279	0.19%	100.00%
TOTAL	3,112,514	100.00%		147,503	100.00%	

- The source for the number of personal property accounts is the 2018 County Statistics for Comparison Report.

- The source for the number of real property parcels is the 2018 Abstract Report.